prior to building in m 15      

Page total carried to final summary          

Item 
No 

Description Unit Qty  Rate   Amount  

SECTION No 2     

BILL No 3     

PROVISIONAL SUMS     

1 

Allow  for an amount of R240 000 (Two 
hundred and forty thousand rand for 
APTCOD learners (Two APTCOD 
Plumbing learners at 
R5000/learner/month) Item     R 240 000,00 

2 Allow for profit at 10% Item      

Page total carried to final summary         R